

MX - 80/2025

Present : Sri A Bose (JO Code - WB01491)

Order dated: 26.03.2026

Today is fixed for payment.

That, due to ram navami holiday, court was closed.

Ld PO is on SIR duty and Ld Civil Judge (Jr Divn) 1st Court is on charge.

Fix 10.04.2026 for payment.

J.M., 1st Court, Uluberia